   means Wearing Parts.
Order example: GO-25-SN-07 3-pc type Jaws, 20 sets.
GO-25-N Lazy Tong Rivet Tool also can set    4.8 mm (3/16˝) &    6.4 mm (1/4˝) * Monobolt Rivet.
The special * Monobolt Nosepieces (GO-25-SN-0448M, GO-25-SN-0464M) to set *
Monobolt Rivets are available on request.  The * Monobolt is a registered trademark of Avdel.
1)
2)
3)
Model GO-25-SN Industrial &
Heavy Duty
Lazy Tong Rivet Tool
GO-25-SN
GO-25-SN